

Ref. No.: FRR/Vinavak/1061/2020-21

Dated: 03.02.2021

## PROFORMA INVOICE / FUND REQUISITION REPORT:

(A Vinavak Burn Centre Noida Initiative)

Patient Name: Baby Harshita .

Sex: Female Age: 4 years .

Father Name: Mr. Anil Kumar Sharma.

Address: Sector 86 Noida, Gautam Budh nagar (U.P.)

Diagnosis: Approx 30% Thermal Burn.

Date of Admission: 03/02/2021

Overall Analysis: The patient - Baby Harshita was brought in to our hospital by her father - Mr. Harshita on 3rd Feb. 2021. The child has sustained Thermal Burn Injury due to accidentally coming in contact with hot cooking oil while she was at home. Her mother was warming cooking oil for making food suddenly she contacted with that oil and she burnt. As a result of the incident, the child has sustained mostly 2nd & 3rd Degree Deep 30% TBSA Thermal Burn Injury. The Burns is on left and right legs area. The nature of injury is life threatening and requires considerable degree of specialist intervention and close monitoring. The patient is a child of 4Years, the injury is of a grave nature. We plan to manage the child conservatively applying wound dressing and debridement procedures to close the wound as early as possible. Surgical Skin Grafting if required, would be undertaken at a later stage.



Fund Requirement - During Hospital Stay

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for the first 2 Weeks of treatment.

Funds - Hospital Stay(ICU and Ward)	24,500.00
Funds - RMO, Nursing, Consultants & Specialists	26,500.00
Funds - Dressing & Procedures	62,000.00
Funds - Rehabillitation (Physiotheraphy)	4,000.00
Funds - Medicines + Consummables + Transfusions	76,000.00
Funds - Pathology & Diagnostics	12,000.00
Total (in numbers)	205,000.00
Total fin us	and the Theorem Theorem Theorem Color

Total (in words):

Fund Requirement - Follow Up

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for Follow Up period of 1.5 Month Post Discharge.

Funds - Follow Up Visits & Dressings	10,000.00
Total (in numbers)	10,000.00
Total (in words):	Ten Thousand Only
Fund Requirement - TOTAL	
Stage 1	205,000.00
Stage 2	10,000.00
Total (in numbers)	215,000.00
Total (in words):	Two Lakh Fifteen Thousand Only



For Vinayak Hospital (A Division of Vinayak Hospital) 5th Floor, Vinayak Hospital, Sector 27, Atta Market, NH - 1, Noida - 201301 (UP)

श्रीमान ट्रमण्यम निर्धिप जीण्डण दूरर सी-६३ बेसमेन्ट साउच रूबम मार्ट-2 भर्ज-दिल्ली- 49 विषय - दम्मिक लहापना हेत् प्रार्थना - पत्र मिश्रम निबेद्रम यह है सेरा नाम द्रमिन कुमार शर्म है मेरा निवास स्थान सेक्टर- 26 नीरण में रिश्रम हैं निवासी स्थान सेक्टर- 26 नीरण में रिश्रम हैं निवासी साम होमीना शर्मा हैं निवासी साम कुम निवास के कि मेरा के स्थान के जान निवास के पास पहुँच गर्मी निवास वह अपने में रखे गर्म निवास गर्मा निवास के सिरा में साम मिला हो निवास के साम साम कि साम वहां मार साम कि साम ्यापनी हार्मिन क्या होगी। 13-11×5 2021 -आम - हार्मना अभी उम्म - पुनर्थ मता - सेक्टर- 86 नोरठा (भूभी०) अगमना आरी की ना ट्यानिस कुमार श्रमा



A Unit of Chaudhary Nursing Home Pvt. Ltd.

For Rs.

VH No. 2003094 120-21

Room No. S.I.O. Catagory

Date of Admission 03 | 02 | 2021



Name BABY. MARSHITA SHAR	Unit Consultant DR. ASMOK KUMAR VEK
SIO, DIO, WIO MR. ANIL KUMARS	MARMA
Occupation	Date of Discharge
Age 4 YPS Sex F	Provisional Diagnosis
Religion HWDU	Provided Diagnoses
Father's / Husband's Name	Final Diagnosis
Address SEC - 86 NOIDA	49
	Infectious nature of disease : Yes/No
Phone : Office	
Advance Receipt No Date	Real Record filled by Dr.
For Rs.	FOR DELIVERY CASE ONLY
Name & Address of accopanying relative	Date and Time of Delivery
(FATHER)	New Born : Male / Female
CH MCK)	Birth record filled by Dr.
Phone : Office	Birth record filled by Dr
R.M.O. Dr. HSRV 10.519	Patient shifted from Room No. 10
Admitting Dr. ASMOK. KOMMANIONNED at 93.10	
Receptionist	Shifted from Room No to
I hereby declare that I am getting admitted in this Hospital	On
on my own will. The expenses have been explained to me and I agree to make all payments before discharge.	Shifted from Room No to
I agree that I am keeping no valuable with me in the	On
Hospital and no one will be responsible in the events of	
theft if any.	
Signature of Patient / Relative	Day of the Residence of the Parket
Discharge DateTime	Bill No / R No Dated
Discharge Date Time	The state of the s

Received / Refundable after adjustment of advance Rs





9776	EINIERGENCT ASSESSIMENT
NAMEBOBY HORSE	17 A AGE/SEX 4/ DATE 2/2/21 UHID 2003-94
Personal History Alcohol / Smoking / Tobacco Chewing / other	Chief Complaints
Allergy Past History	Pt's brought to carrialty & HIO- Theornal Burn on 02/02/2021.
Diabetes / HT / IHD / TB  JTHER  Menstrual History  Current Medication	touce Stand over B/L
Vaccination Status	- Marche large Blister formation
Inital Assessment & Tr Examination Pulse Rate - 100 m	High grande Juler is morning - Pain at Burning Site.
Resp Rate - 2	Burning Saration over Bound
Temp - 98.6 F Ht/Wt-10 / Cg	- ben celeer to .
investigations	TBSA = 12.1. Superfield beep
RS- AZB/ 10	Adv. Admission + Dr. A.K. Verena.
pm-8-4/8.5A	
RBS- 76 myldl	Ry. Sup Augmenter DDS 3-1 TO

Dietary Advise & Preventive Care 3 of diet - Syp Ato 2 3 rul & Sign Of Doctor

- Drawing awadCASUALTY MEDICAL OFFICER

- In Amileus. 150 mg BD

- If Augment Song BD.

- If Pantop 20 mg 2000

- If Dynapor 30 mg 20 Stat / 505.

CASUALTY MEDICAL FICER
VINAYAK HOSPITALIONA

reliefindiatrust.org

